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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State

Larry Boggs SuperValu Technician 8258 Richfood Rd. Mechanicsville VA

Anthony Borjas Waste Industries Lead Mechanic 3618 Hwy 421 N Wilmington NC

Willie Bostic Waste Industries Maintenance Manager 3010 Highway 378 Conway SC

Andre Clement Frito-Lay Mechanic 2911 Nevada Blvd Charlotte NC

Steve Coone Blaine Brothers, Inc. Diesel Technician 10011 Xylite St NE Minneapolis MN

Andrew Hayes Frito Lay North America Mechanic 108 Industrial Drive Fayetteville TN

Juan Hudson Piedmont Natural Gas Mechanic II 4301 Yancey Rd Charlotte NC

Vincent Hunt Big Chimney Auto & Diesel Technician 5314 Elk River Rd. N Elkview WV

Charles Jacobs City of Raleigh SWS Heavy Equipment Mechanic 630 Beacon Lake Dr Raleigh NC

Youn Koo SuperValu Technician 8258 Richfood Rd. Mechanicsville VA

Garland Malone Greer Commission of Public Works Mechanic 301 McCall Street Greer SC

Kevin McAnally Agility Fuel Solutions Install Technician 1010 Corporate Center Dr. Salisbury NC

David McGhee SuperValu Technician 8258 Richfood Rd. Mechanicsville VA

William Miller SuperValu Technician 8258 Richfood Rd. Mechanicsville VA

Rene Minot Waste Industries Shop Supervisor 180 Ada Moore Street Columbus NC

Bradley Norton City of Raleigh VFS Heavy Equipment Mechanic 2105 North Raleigh Blvd. Raleigh NC

David Pray Advanced Disposal Service Maintenance Supervisor 5734 Columbia Rd Grovetown GA

Henry Sanders Frito-Lay Mechanic 2911 Nevada Blvd Charlotte NC

Adam Smith City of Raleigh VFS Motor Equipment Mechanic 2501 North Raleigh Blvd. Raleigh NC

Paul Tomblin Big Chimney Auto & Diesel Technician 5314 Elk River Rd. N Elkview WV

Jeff Ziegenhagel Blaine Brothers, Inc. Diesel Technician 10011 Xylite St NE Minneapolis MN
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Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

23116 804-746-6777 larry.l.boggs@supervalu.com 60 X

28401 910-540-6101 anthony.borjas@wasteindustries.com 21 X

29527 843-241-7152 will.bostic@wasteindustries.com 0 30-40 X

28273 704-369-8320 michel.clement@pepsico.com 35-45 X

55449 763-780-5130 Tdally@blainebrothers.com 0 0

37334 931-433-0941 andrew.hayes@pepsico.com 6 10 X

28217 704-622-7647 juan.hudson@piedmontng.com 250 70 X X X

25071 304-935-4854 bcadr4854@gmail.com 0 0 X

27610 919-996-6873 charles.jacobs@raleighnc.gov X

23116 804-746-6777 youn.s.koo@supervalu.com 50 X

29651 864-968-3244 Garland.Malone@greercpw.com 10 X

28146 704-870-3516 kmcanally@agilityfs.com 0

23116 804-746-6777 david.d.mcghee@supervalu.com 60 X

23116 804-746-6777 william.t.miller@supervalu.com 60-70 X

28722 828-817-8091 rene.minot@wasteindustries.com 9 2+ X

27604 919-996-5631 bradley.norton@raleighnc.gov 2 3 X

30813 706-760-4457 dpray@advanceddisposal.com 18 X

28273 704-369-8320 henry.sanders@pepsico.com 39-42 X

27604 919-996-5624 adam.smith@raleighnc.gov 10-15 X X X

25071 304-935-4854 bcadr4854@gmail.com 10+ X

55449 763-780-5130 jeffziegenhagel@yahoo.com 0 0 X



NGV Safety Training

Charlotte, NC • March 28-30, 2017

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

1

40

1

1

6 2

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

1

2
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Additional Comments

Our facility works on NGV.

Manufacturer. My company builds the fuel systems.


